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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   25 Free
 1 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTNora Brewster 6   21.40 Y F

 2 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTShelby Bigby 6   21.97 Y F

 3 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCKalina Dementyev 6   22.82 Y F

 4 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTBrynnley Terrell 6   24.93 Y F

 5 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCHannah Justice 6   25.01 Y F

 6 6/27/2020 2020 NW Meet 3NWJocelyn Chaffin 6   25.94 Y F

 7 6/22/2020 Meet 2GGBrylee Blacksher 6   25.98 Y F

 8 6/15/2020 Meet 1NTReese Daughdrill 6   26.28 Y F

 9 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTVictoria Sparks 6   26.32 Y F

 10 6/23/2020 2020 Meet 2SHAlexandria Wilson 6   26.41 Y F

 11 6/20/2020 2020 NW Meet 2NWMadeleine Force 6   26.61 Y F

 12 6/22/2020 Meet 2LOEavan Estes 6   26.62 Y F

 13 6/20/2020 2020 NW Meet 2NWAnnie Thompson 6   26.65 Y F

 14 6/15/2020 Meet 1NTPresley Payne 6   27.32 Y F

 15 6/22/2020 Meet 2GGBlair Webber 6   27.61 Y F

 16 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCAudrey Varnell 6   27.66 Y F

 17 6/22/2020 Meet 2FCStella Hernandez 6   27.88 Y F

 18 6/22/2020 Meet 2LOMiriam Guzman 6   28.80 Y F

 19 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCSamantha Marinas 6   29.04 Y F

 20 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWNaomi Grey Gabriel 6   29.26 Y F

 21 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWMakayla Burdine 6   29.35 Y F

 22 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTHarper Wilson 5   30.02 Y F

 23 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTSage Chapman 5   30.20 Y F

 24 6/22/2020 Meet 2MWEmily Wheeler 6   30.51 Y F

 25 6/22/2020 Meet 2SCAudrey Cox 6   30.67 Y F

 26 6/22/2020 Meet 2GGCharlotte Blackman 6   30.83 Y F

 27 6/27/2020 2020 NW Meet 3NWElla Woodson 6   31.28 Y F

 28 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCEmily Counts 5   31.42 Y F

 29 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTAudrey Tinnin 6   32.07 Y F

 30 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTLily Castille 6   32.30 Y F

 31 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCAdelaide McCommons 6   33.26 Y F

 32 6/29/2020 Meet 3MWSarah Wheeler 6   33.56 Y F

 33 6/15/2020 Meet 1GGKadence DuCote 5   33.64 Y F

 34 6/22/2020 Meet 2SCVivienne Alexander 6   33.97 Y F

 35 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWMaci Baley 5   34.08 Y F

 36 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTIsla Dougherty 6   34.93 Y F

 37 6/15/2020 Meet 1CWZelie Jesko 5   35.11 Y F

 38 6/15/2020 Meet 1GGLydia Maculo 5   36.15 Y F

 39 6/22/2020 Meet 2LOSasha McMain 6   36.21 Y F

 40 6/15/2020 Meet 1GGCampbell Cruikshank 5   36.60 Y F

 41 6/22/2020 Meet 2GGSena Agan 6   37.18 Y F

 42 6/15/2020 Meet 1CWTory Stevens 5   37.57 Y F

 43 6/22/2020 Meet 2SCHannah McCoy 5   38.12 Y F

 44 6/15/2020 Meet 1NWKathleen Starzec 5   38.13 Y F

 45 6/22/2020 Meet 2MWFinley Reynado 5   38.33 Y F

 46 6/15/2020 Meet 1GGCaroline Orsborn 6   38.86 Y F

 47 6/15/2020 Meet 1GGKennedy Nelson 4   39.53 Y F

 48 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCKatie Loezos 6   40.18 Y F

 49 6/22/2020 Meet 2SCMadeline McCoy 4   41.37 Y F

 50 6/22/2020 Meet 2LOVivian Matthys 5   42.59 Y F

 51 6/22/2020 Meet 2SCAnna Pirie 5   43.26 Y F

 52 6/29/2020 20 Meet 3: COVID SeasonLOPenelope Menegaz 5   45.27 Y F

 53 6/27/2020 2020 NW Meet 3NWKatie Pakeltis 6   45.54 Y F

 54 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCKate Reichenbach 6   47.06 Y F

 55 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTTanvi Joshi 5   47.31 Y F

 56 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWAnnabelle Mckeon 5   47.49 Y F

 57 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTOlivia Sparks 4   47.57 Y F

 58 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWLilah Rodriguez 6   47.89 Y F

 59 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWAria Bartlett 6   49.68 Y F

 60 6/22/2020 Meet 2FCRhetta Landry 4   51.20 Y F
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 61 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWReagan Middleton 5   53.51 Y F

 62 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWPiper Butler 6   58.41 Y F

 63 6/15/2020 Meet 1NWNatalie Pakeltis 4 1:06.70 Y F

 64 6/15/2020 Meet 1MWAnnabelle Hong 4 1:07.48 Y F

 65 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWAva Sanders 5 1:10.90 Y F

 66 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTMadisynn Immel 4 1:20.69 Y F

 67 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWZoey Pham 5 1:40.19 Y F

Women   25 Back
 1 6/15/2020 Meet 1FCKalina Dementyev 6   26.27 Y F

 2 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTShelby Bigby 6   27.59 Y F

 3 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTNora Brewster 6   27.68 Y F

 4 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTBrynnley Terrell 6   29.43 Y F

 5 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWNaomi Grey Gabriel 6   29.83 Y F

 6 6/20/2020 2020 NW Meet 2NWAnnie Thompson 6   30.01 Y F

 7 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTHarper Wilson 5   30.91 Y F

 8 6/22/2020 Meet 2NTReese Daughdrill 6   31.03 Y F

 9 6/15/2020 Meet 1FCHannah Justice 6   31.42 Y F

 10 6/16/2020 2020 MEET 1SHAlexandria Wilson 6   33.99 Y F

 11 6/20/2020 2020 NW Meet 2NWMadeleine Force 6   34.27 Y F

 12 6/15/2020 Meet 1LOEavan Estes 6   34.87 Y F

 13 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCSamantha Marinas 6   36.74 Y F

 14 6/27/2020 2020 NW Meet 3NWJocelyn Chaffin 6   37.18 Y F

 15 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTSage Chapman 5   37.37 Y F

 16 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCAudrey Varnell 6   37.86 Y F

 17 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWTory Stevens 5   38.06 Y F

 18 6/15/2020 Meet 1CWMakayla Burdine 6   38.96 Y F

 19 6/15/2020 Meet 1FCStella Hernandez 6   41.42 Y F

 20 6/22/2020 Meet 2GGBlair Webber 6   41.72 Y F

 21 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTAudrey Tinnin 6   42.13 Y F

 22 6/29/2020 20 Meet 3: COVID SeasonLOMiriam Guzman 6   42.60 Y F

 23 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWMaci Baley 5   42.87 Y F

 24 6/22/2020 Meet 2CWLilah Rodriguez 6   43.77 Y F

 25 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCEmily Counts 5   44.68 Y F

 26 6/15/2020 Meet 1NWElla Woodson 6   47.65 Y F

 27 6/29/2020 Meet 3NTIsla Dougherty 6   48.38 Y F

 28 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWAnnabelle Mckeon 5   48.93 Y F

 29 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWZelie Jesko 5   49.48 Y F

 30 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCAdelaide McCommons 6   50.06 Y F

 31 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWReagan Middleton 5   58.74 Y F

 32 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWPiper Butler 6 1:10.21 Y F

 33 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWAva Sanders 5 1:13.59 Y F

 34 6/27/2020 2020 NW Meet 3NWKatie Pakeltis 6 1:28.36 Y F

 35 6/29/2020 Meet 3CWAria Bartlett 6 1:39.17 Y F

Women   25 Breast
 1 6/22/2020 Meet 2FCKalina Dementyev 6   31.27 Y F

 2 6/29/2020 20 Meet 3: COVID SeasonLOSasha McMain 6   52.70 Y F

Women   25 Fly
 1 6/29/2020 Meet 3FCKalina Dementyev 6   31.51 Y F


